July 1, 2022 – August 19, 2022 by 12:00 PM Noon 

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
The WonderPax  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($51,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 25, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Hot Tubs: Strong Spas, Coast Spas®, Hot Springs®/ Watkins Manufacture 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of NINETY THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

($90,750.00) as a Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment 
schedule is as outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than 
May 25, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

DISH® Video 
Service; Google Nest Smart Home Products and Services; DISH® Outdoors; No Cell Phone Sales 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($31,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 25, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Sundance® Spas, Jacuzzi® Swim Spas, Jacuzzi® Hot Tubs, Jacuzzi® Saunas, Hydropool Swim Spas® 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FORTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

($46,750.00) as a Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment 
schedule is as outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than 
May 25, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Vacation Clubs (Lead Generation Only)  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 15, 2022 – August 14, 2022 at the 2022 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FORTY-THREE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($43,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 25, 2022. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2022 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display